Handle for striker lock - Modulox
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. Possible applications include :

od

Swinging gates

Features

- Made of zamac.

Reversible.

Delivered with fastening screws
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- For a stainless steel frame fastening (metric thread screws and
bolts)

add M at the end of the code.
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Products to be ordered from :
TIRARD SAS 16, Avenue du Vimeu Vert Z.A. du Vimeu Industriel 80210

FEUQUIERES-EN-VIMEU
email : commande@tirard-burgaud.com

Reference available on the next page >

AGO00001031




’ Possible applications include :

pd

Swinging gates

Handle for striker lock - Modulox

Référence

GB792030
GB791030
GB7XX030

9005-80%
9016-80%

LB

GENCOD|Condit.
3661598 par

01491 5 1 14
01486 1 1 14
01894 4 1 21

&-,. Multi-RAL : specify your color when placing the order (https://www.couleursral.ft/ral-classic)

< Features available on the previous page



